MAUNGATAPU SCHOOL

LUNCH ORDERS MENU
(Supplied by Maungatapu Hidden Lunch Bar & Bakery)
Telephone 544 2094
NAME:
ROOM: Total Amount Enclosed:
HOUSE: (please circle) Blue Red Yellow Green
CIRCLE

Fresh Sandwiches Twin Packs
Ham OR Chicken
with

salad egg (Circle your ChoiCe) .....ocveveveeerercie s e

Filled Rolls

Ham OR Chicken

with

lettuce  cheese carrot tomato

Hot Food

Sausage ROl ...
Double Happy ..o e
IMINCE SAVOULY ..evieiieiieiierire et s st st es e s e s e er s s e eee s sen e

Pies:

Slices & Mulffin
Lamington Chocolate ~ Raspberry

....................

Chocolate MUffin ..o e,
Chocolate Chip BiSCUI ......vviiiiii e

Drinks

Pump Water 400ml ..... ..o e

Calci Yum 250 ml Chocolate

KERI Juice 250ml — Orange ........c.coviuiiiiiiiii i e e
Apple & Blackcurrant ........ ..o

[J Orders MUST be posted in the lunch order box no later than 9.30am.

[ Only items on this order form can be ordered

[J Parents will need to make their own arrangements for lunches if children are at school later than 9.30am.
[ Lunches can also be ordered directly from the Maungatapu Hidden Lunch Bar & Bakery on Maungatapu Rd

$3.00

$3.50

$2.00
$3.00
$1.50

$3.00
$3.00
$3.00

$2.00
$2.00
$1.50

$2.50
$1.70
$2.50
$2.50




