## MAUNGATAPU SCHOOL LUNCH ORDERS MENU

## (Supplied by Maungatapu Hidden Lunch Bar & Bakery) Telephone 544 2094

NAME:						
ROOM:			Total Amount Enclosed:			
HOUSE	: (please o	circle) Blue		Red	Yellow	Green
						CIRCLE
	andwiches Chicken	s Twin P	acks			
salad	egg	(Circle y	our choice	e)		\$3.00
Filled R Ham OR with	<b>olls</b> Chicken					
lettuce	cheese	carro	t toma	ito egg	(Circle your cho	pice) \$3.50
Double I	Roll Happy					\$3.00
Mince an	nd Cheese	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •				\$3.00
Slices & Lamingt Chocolar Chocolar	on Ch te Muffin				your choice)	\$2.00
Calci Yu KERI Ju	ım 250 ml ice 250ml	C - Orango	hocolate	Strawber	ry (Circle your	choice) \$1.70 \$2.50

Orders MUST be posted in the lunch order box no later than 9.30am.

Only items on this order form can be ordered

Parents will need to make their own arrangements for lunches if children are at school later than 9.30am. Lunches can also be ordered directly from the Maungatapu Hidden Lunch Bar & Bakery on Maungatapu Rd